2022 WTLA Ski Seminar Directory
Mike Arias
6701 Center Drive West, 14th Floor
Los Angeles, California 90045
mike@aswtlawyers.com
Sher Beard
209 Beartrap Rd, 
Kalispell, Montana 59901
beard.sher@gmail.com
Paul Bland
1620 L Street, N.W. Suite 630, 
Washington, District of Columbia 20036
pbland@publicjustice.net
Leslie Brueckner
475 14th Street, Suite 610, 
Oakland, California 94612
lbrueckner@baileyglasser.com
Mark Burton
PO Box 157, 
Nicasio, California 94946
mburton@audetlaw.com
Robert Cartwright
222 Front Street, Suite 500
San Francisco, California 94111
rob@cartwrightlaw.com
Stuart Chandler
761 E. Locust, Suite 101
Fresno, California 93720
stuart@chandlerlaw.com
Tom Conroy
34 Hermosa Ave., 
Hermosa Beach, California 90254
conroy@justiceteam.com
Flip Corboy Jr
33 N. Dearborn, Suite 2000
Chicago, Illinois 60602
fhc@corboydemetrio.com
Tom D'Amore
4230 Galewood Street, Suite 200, 
Lake Oswego, Oregon 97035
tom@damorelaw.com
Jonathan Davis
515 Folsom St 3rd Fl, 
San Francisco, California 94105
jed@arnslaw.com
Thomas Dempsey
515 ocean avenue 606s, 
Santa Monica, California 90402
tdempseylaw@aol.com
Sean Domnick
2401 PGA Blvd, Suite 140, 
Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33410
sean@dcwlaw.com
Conal Doyle
280 S. Beverly Dr., Penthouse, 
Beverly Hills, California 90212
conal@conaldoylelaw.com
Jennifer Fiore
340 Pine Street, Suite 503
San Francisco, California 94104-3237
jennifer@theFAfirm.com
Eric Fong
569 Division St Ste 300, 
Port Orchard, Washington 98366
eric@ericfonglaw.com
Robert Fordiani
35 Miller Ave, Ste 199, 
Mill Valley, California 94941
rjaf@thebellilawfirm.com
Jesse Froehling
113 Cherry St. PMB 97380, 
Seattle, Washington 98104
jesse@bastion.law
William Green
1010 B Street, Suite 320, 
San Rafael, California 94901
bill@dgglaw.com
Michael Heiser
300 Mill Street, Suite 20
Ketchikan, Alaska 99901
mphesq@kpunet.net
Josh Herrera
8900 Viscount Blvd, Suite A-N, #721, 
El Paso, Texas 79925
josh@herrera.law
Benjamin Hogan
6 Canyon Road, 
Morgantown, West Virginia 26508
bhogan@baileyglasser.com
Kelli Hooper
125 Camilla Court, 
Fayetteville, Georgia 30214
khooper@forthepeople.com
Christian Jagusch
650 California Street, 26th Floor
San Francisco, California 94108
cjagusch@walkuplawoffice.com
Casey Johnson
3 MacArthur Place, Ste. 800, 
Santa Ana, California 92707
casey@aitkenlaw.com
Matthew Kita
3110 Webb Avenue, Suite 150, 
Dallas, Texas 75205
matt@mattkita.com
Yoshiaki Kubota
16530 Bake Parkway, Suite 100, 
Irvine, California 92618
ykubota@kubotacraig.com
Rebecca Langston
412 Mesa Ranch Court, 
Southlake, Texas 76092
rebecca@langstonlawyers.com
Shane Langston
412 Mesa Ranch Court, 
Southlake, Texas 76092
shane@langstonlawyers.com
John Leader
405 W. Cool Drive, Suite 107, 
Tucson, Arizona 85704
john@leaderlawaz.com
Micha Liberty
484 Lake Park Avenue, 
Oakland, California 94610
micha@LibertyLaw.com
Brian McDonald
2465 Discovery Bay Boulevard, Suite 300
Discovery Bay, California 94505
brian@brianmediator.com
Chuck McRae
416 East Amite St., 
Jackson, Mississippi 39201
chuck@mcraelaw.net
John Mickelson
300-1120 Hamilton Street, 
Vancouver, BC, Canada V6B2S2
jmickelson@jmlawcorp.com
Jeff Mitchell
290 7th Avenue, 
San Francisco, California 94118
jeff@mitchelllawsf.com
John Montevideo
1324 N Broadway, 
Sant Ana, California 92706
jmontevideo@damfirm.com
Demian Oksenendler
601 Montgomery St., Suite #1090
San Francisco, California 94111
demian@mlolawyers.com
David Olan
212 Marine St, Suite 302, 
Santa Monica, California 90405
david@olanlaw.com
Gregory Porter
1054 Thomas Jefferson Street, Suite 540, 
Washington, District of Columbia 20007
gporter@baileyglasser.com
David Reinard
1150 S Olive Street, Suite 1300
Los Angeles, California 90015
david@reinardlaw.com
Gregory Rizio
2677 North Main Street, Suite 225, 
Santa Ana, California 92705
grizio@riziolawfirm.com
David Roth
2601 4th Ave Ste 470, 
Seattle, Washington 98121
david@legalroth.com
Daniel Selarz
11777 San Vicente Blvd., Suite 702
Los Angeles, California 90049
dselarz@selarzlaw.com
Donald Slavik
2955 Village Drive, Suite 16
Steamboat Springs, Colorado 80487
dslavik@slavik.us
Gerald Spolter
147 San Carlos Ave, 
Sausalito, California 94965
jspolter@jamsadr.com
Jeane Struck
Two Embarcadero Center, 15th floor
San Francisco, California 94111
jstruck@jamsadr.com
Edmund Wagoner
265 High St. 3rd Floor, 
Morgantown, West Virginia 26505
eddie@wagonerdesai.com
Walter Walker
50 Francisco Street, Suite 460
San Francisco, California 94133
Skip@whk-law.com
Bradley Wallace
16000 Ventura Blvd, Ste 440, 
Encino, California 91436
bradley@wallacefirm.email
Navan Ward
Overlook II, 2839 Paces Ferry Rd SE, Suite 400
Atlanta, Georgia 30339
Navan.Ward@BeasleyAllen.com
Daniel Wayne
220 Montgomery Street, Suite 1100
San Francisco, California 94104
daniel@wolford-wayne.com
Michelle West
19 Corporate Plaza Drive, 
Newport Beach, California 92660
mwest@robinsonfirm.com
Alvin Wolff
1034 S. Brentwood, Suite 1900
St. Louis, Missouri 63117
alvinwolff@gmail.com
Jason Wolford
220 Montgomery Street, Suite 1100
San Francisco, California 94104
jason@wolford-wayne.com
Lauren Wood
457 W. Loop Drive, 
Camarillo, California 93010
lwood.attorney@gmail.com
Todd Young
222 East 7th Avenue #307, 
Anchorage, Alaska 99501
todd@toddyounglawoffice.com

1
